Performance You Can Count On
AccuSense™ Model ASM
2 Line Alpha Display
LED Feedback
Single Button for Snap Span
Analog Correction
Reset (Power) Switch
Rotary Encoder to fi ne adjust

in./mm
AccuSenseTM Model ASM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code all blocks in table.
A   S  M   1
Example: Part No. ASM1050PG2M1103A00 for an ASM Transducer 0 to 50 PSI, Gauge, 1/4" NPT Male Pressure Fitting, 4 to 20 mA Output, 3 Feet of Cable, <±0.05% FS RSS <0.25% TEB, None, Standard
SecureCalTM Calibration Key
6-Pin Bayonet Connector
Assembly w/Strain Relief
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Tel: 978-263-1400;
Toll Free: 800-257-3872; Fax: 978-264-0292; email: sales@setra.comSSP-ASM-Rev A 10/13/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code all blocks in table.
Example: Part No: SSC1VB3B03R00 for SecureCal Accessory, Voltage Input, 6-Pin Bayonet, Female, Bottom, 3ft. cable, None, Standard
S   S  C   1
        Model
V = Voltage
       (0 - 5 VDC and 0 - 10 VDC)
C = Current (4 - 20 mA)
                   TBR = Removeable Terminal Block, Rear
                   B3B = Std 6-Pin Bayonet, Female, B3 Wiring Code, Bottom
B4B, B5B, B6B = 6-Pin Bayonet, Female, Optional Wiring ,
       B4, B5, B6 Wiring Code, Bottom (see table)
 03R = 3 ft. ( 1m) Cable (for Code TBR), Rear
Connection to
AccuSenseTM Transducer
Connection to
Power Supply
00 = None, Standard
OptionsInput
SSC1 = SSC
0    00    3    R
Order Separately:  Part No. 600751
     Model Pressure Ranges Type     Pressure Port Output Elec. Termination Accuracy Option
   ASM1 = ASM              PSI                      BAR G = Gauge  IF = 1/8" NPT Female 2B = 0 to 5 VDC 03 = 3 ft., 1m Std Cable     A = <±0.05% FS RSS 00 = None, Standard
  Z01P = 0 to -14.7 PSI Z01B = -1 BAR C = Compound 1M = 1/8" NPT Male 2C = 0 to 10 VDC B3 = Std 6-PIN Male                      <0.25% TEB  01= High Overpressure
  015P = 0 to 15 PSI 002B = 2 BAR         Gauge  2F = 1/4” NPT Female 11 = 4 to 20 mA Bayonet Connector, B = <±0.1 % Reading             (See Table)
  025P = 0 to 25 PSI 005B = 5 BAR   A = Absolute        2M = 1/4” NPT Male  Standard Wiring         <0.25% TEB
  050P = 0 to 50 PSI 010B =10 BAR  V = Vacuum          J7 = 7/16”-20 SAE Male                               B4 , B5, B6 = 6 Pin Male Bayonet C = <±0.1%  FS RSS
  100P = 0 to 100 PSI 020B = 20 BAR           Gauge                              Connector, Optional Wiring (see table)          <0.5% TEB
  150P = 0 to 150PSI 040B = 40 BAR   (Z01 Range     D = <± 0.1% FS RSS
  200P = 0 to 250 PSI 050B = 50 BAR  Code Only)             <1.5% TEB
  300P = 0 to 300 PSI 070B = 70 BAR
  500P = 0 to 500 PSI
  750P = 0 to 750 PSI
  10CP = 0 to 1000 PSI
Display
Type LCD STN Gray Reflective